Product Benefits & Features

Maximum ingredient care. With ZeroDegrees
LongFresh

LongFresh 0°C compartments, ultimate environment for
protecting the condition of ingredients. Area colder than
the fridge, kept at 0°C degrees, the right zone for fish,
meat or finer produce. Equipped with humidity controls,
to avoid drying out. For carefully selected produce, kept
full of aroma.

Stable temperatures, with MultiFlow

MultiFlow protects the quality of food by maintaining
stable temperature and humidity in the whole fridge.
Multiple air channels enable an active circulation of cold
air reaching every corner.

Soft-closing door for smooth and quiet closing
every time

Accurately crafted soft-closing door hinges help to
prevent an accidently open fridge door that can lead to
wasted energy and spoiled food by ensuring a snug,
secure and quiet experience when closing the door.
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Ten-years peace of mind

Ten-year warranty on the Compressor provides maximum peace of mind. The
warranty includes labour, transportation, gas removal and refilling, general
maintenance, and service costs.

Fine-tune settings with electronic touch control

Take complete command of every refrigerator function with electronic touch
control. The panel and LED display offer effortless access to temperature and
general settings. Fine-tune everything with precision for superior food storage.

Refrigerator

SFE818E9ZC

Zero degrees. Maximum protection for sensitive ingredients

The 9000 Refrigerator’'s LongFresh compartments create dedicated
environments for delicate produce, providing an area colder than the fridge,
chilled to 0°C, for meat, fish, or more sensitive food. Topped with humidity
controls for adjusting condensation. Protecting nature's flavours, in every bite.

* 1780 mm built-in height

« Softclosing to easier door closing

* Longfresh with HumidityControl and Telescopic

« Individual Temperature Adaption

* TwinTech

* Freezing compartment type: 4 Star

» Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food

» Moveable feature door

« Electronic temperature control with digital indications
» Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

» Dynamic cooling

« Clean Air filter

* Audible & visual open door warning signal

* Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width + 1Flexi shelf, Glass full width with front
and rear trim

* FlexiShelf

« Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs

« Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
TotVolFrE20
ChillVNE20
FrCapE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Number and type of egg trays
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

923 587 021
7332543766574

E
190
253
231

22
75
4.3
B
35

18.1
SN-N-ST
2 for 6 eggs
1769

556
549

1780

560
550

White

120

230-240

50
2.4

S

1768 ||1684

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

PSGBRE140D002003

1783

Refrigerator

SFE818E9ZC

63

62

1840
605
600
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