

SFE818E9ZC



Zero degrees. Maximum protection for sensitive ingredients

The 9000 Refrigerator's LongFresh compartments create dedicated environments for delicate produce, providing an area colder than the fridge, chilled to 0°C, for meat, fish, or more sensitive food. Topped with humidity controls for adjusting condensation. Protecting nature's flavours, in every bite.

Product Benefits & Features



Maximum ingredient care. With ZeroDegrees LongFresh

LongFresh 0°C compartments, ultimate environment for protecting the condition of ingredients. Area colder than the fridge, kept at 0°C degrees, the right zone for fish, meat or finer produce. Equipped with humidity controls, to avoid drying out. For carefully selected produce, kept full of aroma.

- 1780 mm built-in height
- · Softclosing to easier door closing
- · Longfresh with HumidityControl and Telescopic
- Individual Temperature Adaption
- TwinTech
- · Freezing compartment type: 4 Star
- · Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food
- Moveable feature door
- Electronic temperature control with digital indications
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Dynamic cooling
 Air (it are
- Clean Air filter
- Audible & visual open door warning signal
- Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width + 1Flexi shelf, Glass full width with front and rear trim
- FlexiShelf
- Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs
- · Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible



Stable temperatures, with MultiFlow

MultiFlow protects the quality of food by maintaining stable temperature and humidity in the whole fridge. Multiple air channels enable an active circulation of cold air reaching every corner.



Soft-closing door for smooth and quiet closing every time

Accurately crafted soft-closing door hinges help to prevent an accidently open fridge door that can lead to wasted energy and spoiled food by ensuring a snug, secure and quiet experience when closing the door.

Ten-years peace of mind

Ten-vear warranty on the Compressor provides maximum peace of mind. The warranty includes labour, transportation, gas removal and refilling, general maintenance, and service costs.

Fine-tune settings with electronic touch control

Take complete command of every refrigerator function with electronic touch control. The panel and LED display offer effortless access to temperature and general settings. Fine-tune everything with precision for superior food storage.



SFE818E9ZC

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	923 587 021
Bar code	7332543766574
ELNE20	E
YearEConsE20	190
TotVoIE20	253
TotVolUnFrE20	231
TotVoIFrE20	22
ChillVNE20	75
FrCapE20	4.3
NoiseCE20	В
NoiseIECE20	35
RisTE20	18.1
ClimE20	SN-N-ST
Number and type of egg trays	2 for 6 eggs
Height total	1769
Width mm	556
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1780
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	120
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	63
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	62
Package heigth	1840
Package width	605
Package depth	600

